FEES

Full-time day care
7.30am to 6.30pm

6 months — 3 years
4 days/week
3 days/week
2 days/week
Pre-school
4 days/week
3 days/week

2 days/week

Exceptional/additional
days

EXTENDED HOURS

X

4 QP
Purple Panda
Nurserg

Daily rate’

£71.00

£71.00

£71.00

£69.00

£69.00

£69.00

£92.00

Full-time daily rate?

£71.00

£69.00

Weekly

£355.00

£284.00

£213.00

£142.00

£345.00

£276.00

£207.00

£138.00

For both age
groups

If parents wish to receive childcare for our extended hour (6.30pm to 7.30pm), there will be
an additional fee payable of £40.00 per day.

Parents must book this at least 24 hours inadvance.



LATE FEES

If your child is booked in for childcare between our normal hours of 7.30am to 6.30pm then late
fees are as follows:

First 15 minutes (or part thereof): £35.00
Up to 30 minutes (or part thereof): £40.00
Up to 45 minutes (or part thereof): £50.00
Up to 1 hour (or part thereof): £60.00

The Management reserves the right to charge thesefees.
Please note that our fees will be considered for revision on 1 January each year.

1 This rate assumes attendance of 4 days or fewer each week.
2 This rate assumes attendance of 5 days each week.

Any absences, including holidays, sickness, adverse weather, Bank Holiday and Christmas closure,
are charged at full rate.

Fees are reviewed annually, with parents given one month notice of any proposed changes



