

FEES

Full-time day care 7.30am to 6.30pm	Daily rate ¹	Full-time daily rate ²	Weekly
6 months – 3 years	-	£71.00	£355.00
4 days/week	£71.00	-	£284.00
3 days/week	£71.00	-	£213.00
2 days/week	£71.00	-	£142.00
Pre-school	-	£69.00	£345.00
4 days/week	£69.00	-	£276.00
3 days/week	£69.00	-	£207.00
2 days/week	£69.00	-	£138.00
Exceptional/additional days	£92.00	-	For both age groups

EXTENDED HOURS

If parents wish to receive childcare for our extended hour (6.30pm to 7.30pm), there will be an additional fee payable of £40.00 per day.

Parents must book this at least 24 hours in advance.

LATE FEES

If your child is booked in for childcare between our normal hours of 7.30am to 6.30pm then late fees are as follows:

First 15 minutes	(or part thereof):	£35.00
Up to 30 minutes	(or part thereof):	£40.00
Up to 45 minutes	(or part thereof):	£50.00
Up to 1 hour	(or part thereof):	£60.00

The Management reserves the right to charge these fees.

Please note that our fees will be considered for revision on 1 January each year.

1 This rate assumes attendance of 4 days or fewer each week.

2 This rate assumes attendance of 5 days each week.

Any absences, including holidays, sickness, adverse weather, Bank Holiday and Christmas closure, are charged at full rate.

Fees are reviewed annually, with parents given one month notice of any proposed changes